
GUJARAT SAFETY 
Plot no : 51, Nr.Water Tank, Next to Avsar Chowkdi, 

GIDC Bharuch. BHARUCH - 392001. Gujarat. (INDIA)

Admin : (02642) - 248907 / 244814 Mo:9974016714

Email: info@gujaratsafety.com  Web : www.gujaratsafety.com

SKY-LARK Trolley
Telescopic Tower Ladder

TECH. SPECIFICATIONS

M.No:507

Closed Extended
10 Ft.

12 Ft.

14 Ft.

16 Ft.

18 Ft.

20 Ft.

23 Ft.

--

--

17 Ft.

21 Ft.

25 Ft.

29 Ft./30 Ft.

32 Ft.

35 Ft.

40 Ft.

--

--
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